Size

8x8

8x12
8x 16
10x12
10 x 16
10x 20
12 x 12
12x 16
12 x 20
16 x 16
16 x 20
20x 20

Size
8x12
8 x 16
10x12
10x 16
10x 20
12x12
12x 16
12 x 20
16 x 16
16 x 20
20x 20

NOTE:

STORAGE BUILDING PACKAGES

Basic
Package
Pine Siding
$805.05
$1,023.68
$1,253.48
$1,243.99
$1,485.14
$1,759.06
$1,339.61
$1,597.98
$1,836.32
$1,900.41
$2,328.30
$2,755.47

Front Porch
Package
Pine Siding
$2,371.05
$2,727.23
$2,605.18
$2,945.18
$3,253.14
$2,857.04
$3,210.61
$3,545.57
$3,823.32
$4,156.79
$4,767.18

Basic
Package
Vinyl Siding
$1,812.90
$2,118.42
$2,497.14
$2,347.66
$2,685.21
$3,039.33
$2,561.19
$2,923.93
$3,208.19
$3,361.93
$3,858.35
$4,315.92

Front Porch
Package
Vinyl Siding
$2,750.01
$3,178.07
$3,061.84
$3,412.26
$3,773.40
$3,333.23
$3,650.55
$4,025.43
$4,295.66
$4,711.00
$5,351.97

Premium Basic

Package Package
Pine Siding Treated T111
$1,450.81 $1,255.44
$1,699.42 $1,525.44
$1,969.22 $1,811.50
$1,895.12 $1,748.54
$2,175.11 $2,098.25
$2,440.91 $2,397.97
$2,090.04 $1,979.01
$2,394.88 $2,371.03
$2,653.90 $2,688.02
$2,808.33 $2,804.40
$3,190.92 $3,220.62
$3,600.34 $3,711.13
Front Porch  Side Porch

Package Package
Barn Style Barn Style
$2,573.73 -
$2,844.64 -
$3,107.84 -
$2,854.73 -
$3,113.41 $2,939.20
$3,452.35 $3,280.03

Material lists are available at the sales counter.

Basic
Package
Barn Style

$1,647.69
$1,916.90
$2,223.51
$1,853.95
$2,168.13
$2,529.29

Slant Roof
Package
Pine Siding

$2,665.53
$3,045.02
$2,902.00
$3,268.98

4/7/2025

BUILDER'S DISCOUNT CENTER

Basic
Package
Metal
$823.57
$1,002.59
$1,174.31
$1,104.35
$1,289.84
$1,677.13
$1,256.80
$1,488.59
$1,708.33
$1,795.27
$2,075.01



