BUILDER'S DISCOUNT CENTER

STORAGE BUILDING PACKAGES

	Basic	Basic	Premium	Basic	Basic	Basic
	Package	Package	Package	Package	Package	Package
Size	Pine Siding	Vinyl Siding	Pine Siding	Treated T111	Barn Style	Metal
8 x 8	\$805.05	\$1,812.90	\$1,450.81	\$1,255.44	-	\$823.57
8 x 12	\$1,023.68	\$2,118.42	\$1,699.42	\$1,525.44	-	\$1,002.59
8 x 16	\$1,253.48	\$2,497.14	\$1,969.22	\$1,811.50	-	\$1,174.31
10 x 12	\$1,243.99	\$2,347.66	\$1,895.12	\$1,748.54	\$1,647.69	\$1,104.35
10 x 16	\$1,485.14	\$2,685.21	\$2,175.11	\$2,098.25	\$1,916.90	\$1,289.84
10 x 20	\$1,759.06	\$3,039.33	\$2,440.91	\$2,397.97	\$2,223.51	\$1,677.13
12 x 12	\$1,339.61	\$2,561.19	\$2,090.04	\$1,979.01	\$1,853.95	\$1,256.80
12 x 16	\$1,597.98	\$2,923.93	\$2,394.88	\$2,371.03	\$2,168.13	\$1,488.59
12 x 20	\$1,836.32	\$3,208.19	\$2,653.90	\$2,688.02	\$2,529.29	\$1,708.33
16 x 16	\$1,900.41	\$3,361.93	\$2,808.33	\$2,804.40	-	\$1,795.27
16 x 20	\$2,328.30	\$3,858.35	\$3,190.92	\$3,220.62	-	\$2,075.01
20 x 20	\$2,755.47	\$4,315.92	\$3,600.34	\$3,711.13	-	-
	Front Porch	Front Porch	Front Porch	Side Porch	Slant Roof	
	Package	Package	Package	Package	Package	
Size	Package Pine Siding	Package Vinyl Siding				
Size 8 x 12	Package	Package	Package	Package	Package	
	Package Pine Siding	Package Vinyl Siding	Package	Package	Package	
8 x 12	Package Pine Siding \$2,371.05	Package Vinyl Siding \$2,750.01	Package	Package	Package	
8 x 12 8 x 16	Package Pine Siding \$2,371.05 \$2,727.23	Package Vinyl Siding \$2,750.01 \$3,178.07	Package Barn Style - -	Package	Package	
8 x 12 8 x 16 10 x 12	Package Pine Siding \$2,371.05 \$2,727.23 \$2,605.18	Package Vinyl Siding \$2,750.01 \$3,178.07 \$3,061.84	Package Barn Style - - \$2,573.73	Package	Package Pine Siding - - -	
8 x 12 8 x 16 10 x 12 10 x 16	Package Pine Siding \$2,371.05 \$2,727.23 \$2,605.18 \$2,945.18	Package Vinyl Siding \$2,750.01 \$3,178.07 \$3,061.84 \$3,412.26	Package Barn Style - - \$2,573.73 \$2,844.64	Package	Package Pine Siding - - - \$2,665.53	
8 x 12 8 x 16 10 x 12 10 x 16 10 x 20	Package Pine Siding \$2,371.05 \$2,727.23 \$2,605.18 \$2,945.18 \$3,253.14	Package Vinyl Siding \$2,750.01 \$3,178.07 \$3,061.84 \$3,412.26 \$3,773.40	Package Barn Style - \$2,573.73 \$2,844.64 \$3,107.84	Package	Package Pine Siding - - - \$2,665.53	
8 x 12 8 x 16 10 x 12 10 x 16 10 x 20 12 x 12	Package Pine Siding \$2,371.05 \$2,727.23 \$2,605.18 \$2,945.18 \$3,253.14 \$2,857.04	Package Vinyl Siding \$2,750.01 \$3,178.07 \$3,061.84 \$3,412.26 \$3,773.40 \$3,333.23	Package Barn Style - \$2,573.73 \$2,844.64 \$3,107.84 \$2,854.73	Package Barn Style - - - - - - -	Package Pine Siding - - - \$2,665.53 \$3,045.02 -	
8 x 12 8 x 16 10 x 12 10 x 16 10 x 20 12 x 12 12 x 16	Package Pine Siding \$2,371.05 \$2,727.23 \$2,605.18 \$2,945.18 \$3,253.14 \$2,857.04 \$3,210.61	Package Vinyl Siding \$2,750.01 \$3,178.07 \$3,061.84 \$3,412.26 \$3,773.40 \$3,333.23 \$3,650.55	Package Barn Style - \$2,573.73 \$2,844.64 \$3,107.84 \$2,854.73 \$3,113.41	Package Barn Style - - - - - - \$2,939.20	Package Pine Siding - - \$2,665.53 \$3,045.02 - \$2,902.00	
8 x 12 8 x 16 10 x 12 10 x 16 10 x 20 12 x 12 12 x 16 12 x 20	Package Pine Siding \$2,371.05 \$2,727.23 \$2,605.18 \$2,945.18 \$3,253.14 \$2,857.04 \$3,210.61 \$3,545.57	Package Vinyl Siding \$2,750.01 \$3,178.07 \$3,061.84 \$3,412.26 \$3,773.40 \$3,333.23 \$3,650.55 \$4,025.43	Package Barn Style - \$2,573.73 \$2,844.64 \$3,107.84 \$2,854.73 \$3,113.41	Package Barn Style - - - - - - \$2,939.20	Package Pine Siding - - \$2,665.53 \$3,045.02 - \$2,902.00	
8 x 12 8 x 16 10 x 12 10 x 16 10 x 20 12 x 12 12 x 16 12 x 20 16 x 16	Package Pine Siding \$2,371.05 \$2,727.23 \$2,605.18 \$2,945.18 \$3,253.14 \$2,857.04 \$3,210.61 \$3,545.57 \$3,823.32	Package Vinyl Siding \$2,750.01 \$3,178.07 \$3,061.84 \$3,412.26 \$3,773.40 \$3,333.23 \$3,650.55 \$4,025.43 \$4,295.66	Package Barn Style - \$2,573.73 \$2,844.64 \$3,107.84 \$2,854.73 \$3,113.41	Package Barn Style - - - - - - \$2,939.20	Package Pine Siding - - \$2,665.53 \$3,045.02 - \$2,902.00	
8 x 12 8 x 16 10 x 12 10 x 16 10 x 20 12 x 12 12 x 16 12 x 20 16 x 16 16 x 20	Package Pine Siding \$2,371.05 \$2,727.23 \$2,605.18 \$2,945.18 \$3,253.14 \$2,857.04 \$3,210.61 \$3,545.57 \$3,823.32 \$4,156.79 \$4,767.18	Package Vinyl Siding \$2,750.01 \$3,178.07 \$3,061.84 \$3,412.26 \$3,773.40 \$3,333.23 \$3,650.55 \$4,025.43 \$4,295.66 \$4,711.00	Package Barn Style - \$2,573.73 \$2,844.64 \$3,107.84 \$2,854.73 \$3,113.41 \$3,452.35 - -	Package Barn Style - - - - \$2,939.20 \$3,280.03 - - -	Package Pine Siding - - \$2,665.53 \$3,045.02 - \$2,902.00	

4/7/2025